Demolition Permit | ssuance Report

Demoalition Permit Issuance Report

Filters

ISSUED FROM Equal to 30/01/2022 And ISSUED TO Equal to 05/02/2022

SUB TYPE: Access Building Detach

FOLDER NUMBER
19 850221 000 02 D7 Extend
21 941594 000 00 D7 Demolish
21945023 000 00 D7
21 945253 000 00 D7

SUB TYPE: One Family Dwelling

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

2022/02/02

2022/01/31

2022/01/31

2022/02/01

City of Richmond

8791 Cambie Rd

11620 Seahurst Road

11180 Sealord Road

8540 L.ittlemore Place

Polygon Talisman Park Ltd (Robin Glover) (604)
877-1131

Anrik Leihl (604)277-5720

Prosper Homes Ltd (Chan Sandher) (604)715-
4219

Rafiq Shaikh (604)356-4786

14 February 2022

WORK PROPOSED STATUS ISSUE DATE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

MWL Demolition Ltd (604)944-6727

G & H Demolition & Excavation Ltd (778)
878-3301

West Demalition Service Ltd (604)338-1215

G & H Demolition & Excavation Ltd (778)
878-3301

FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED STATUS ISSUE DATE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

18 843409 000 02 D7 Extend

21938363 000 00 D7 Demolish
21940142 000 00 D7 Demolish
21941592 000 00 D7 Demolish
21 941663 000 00 D7 Demolish
21 945022 000 00 D7 Demolish
21 945252 000 00 D7 Demolish
21 945594 000 00 D7 Demolish

Grand Totals

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

|ssued

2022/02/02

2022/02/03

2022/02/03

2022/01/31

2022/01/31

2022/01/31

2022/02/01

2022/01/31

8791 Cambie Rd
7860 Gabriola Crescent

9300 Westminster Highway

11620 Seahurst Road

4820 Fortune Avenue

11180 Seaord Road

8540 Littlemore Place

3340 Blundell Road

12

Polygon Talisman Park Ltd (Robin Glover) (604)
877-1131

William Tan (778)938-1218

Hayer Demolition Ltd (Paul Hayer) (604)324-
4253

Amrik Leihl (604)277-5720

Rhine River Luxury Homes Ltd (Wiseman Ni)
(778)908-2068

Prosper Homes Ltd (Chan Sandher) (604)715-
4219

Rafiq Shaikh (604)356-4786

Harmej Hothi (778)994-4444

MWL Demolition Ltd (604)944-6727
TX Contracting Ltd (604)763-1573
Hayer Demolition Ltd (604)324-4253

G & H Demolition & Excavation Ltd (778)
878-3301

M B D Trucking Excavating Ltd (604)765-
2316

West Demolition Service Ltd (604)338-1215

G & H Demolition & Excavation Ltd (778)
878-3301

GRG Demolition & Excavating Ltd (604)369-
1614



